TECHSTEP ASA

TECHSTEP ASA

ISIN: NO0012916131

Overview

2022/02/08 12:00:35

Price
35.00 NOK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-20.27% (-8.90)

NO0012916131
TECH

First North Stockholm

NOK
Technology
Stock

34 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

34.90 NOK (1)
33.70 NOK (46)
3.53 NOK

3.53 NOK

3.50 NOK
43.90 NOK
35.135603 NOK
90

3,148.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/07 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/06 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/05 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/02 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/01 [ Akciove trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0012916131&ID_NOTATION=71235226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abc3f5e35ad1721789f154da56d8f527fadc67f5baa5bae303393e4daba572a6&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d9dc37638499873f9&time=1723163389&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6dac191adce0834ed98714feaa87efc49b24febd83ec24cd43a82fbc9281010&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b460845d7830b01eb&time=1723163389&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f95bdf8f7318ee8b35f10f7c99a3b03c3e9997f3804bdc5d655c3eae078ee2a&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e5c5a7682689021da&time=1723163389&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d4d84e73fe014725d50e148ae8cb5b6864864f4824188065f16f40aa6b2f664&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=acb772d778faeef61&time=1723163389&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36533bdfd0c3568edc7c73caa688d40626baac93f24b21ce00d81cd262fbe16e&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d6819fa458a8438a&time=1723163389&tool=RSC

TECHSTEP ASA

Details

2022/02/08 12:00:35

Price
35.00 NOK

Difference © -20.27% (-8.90)

General attributes

ISIN NO0012916131
Symbol TECH
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 34 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.90 NOK (1)
Ask (Ask size) 33.70 NOK (46)
Open 3.53 NOK
High 3.53 NOK
Low 3.50 NOK
Close (prev. day) 43.90 NOK
VWAP 35.135603 NOK
Volume (pcs) 90
Trading volume 3,148.15
Number of trades 2
Last size 49
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.89 0.58 0.31
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - NOK (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - NOK (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - NOK (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - NOK (-)
YTD High | date -NOK (-)
YTD Low | date - NOK (-)
52 Weeks High | date - NOK (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - NOK (-)
All listings for TECHSTEP ASA
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:09 0.998 EUR 0.00 10
07
London Stock 2021/02/ 15:58 46.827 NOK 0.00 1
Exchange 04
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 21:49 1.05EUR  0.00 3
07
First North 2022/02/ 12:00 35.00 NOK 0.00 2
Stockholm 08
Berlin 2024/08/ 21:43 1.085 EUR 0.00 19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71235226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337282049
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024762
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024762
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245126379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14440820
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TECHSTEP ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

techStep

Company Profile

Contact Details
TECHSTEP

Brynsalleen 4 0667 Oslo
Telefon: +47 23172350
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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